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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson
Department of 

Education

Director of Teaching and 

Learning - Adult Education
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 x 107602-757-2741

Peter Costa Baltu Technologies CEO Peter@baltutech.com 4807519650

Vaughn Croft
Fred G Acosta Job 

Corps Center 
Business Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Milan Eaton ADE Erate milan.eaton@azed.gov 6233326357

Nubia Estrada CPLC ACP Administrator Nuia.estrada@cplc.org 4807124543

Vanessa Figueroa Az commerce authority Grants Manager Vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-349-6658

Rob Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 928-288-2900

Teresa Gault
Coconino County 

Community Action

Empowerment/Special 

Projects Program Manager
tgault@coconino.az.gov 9286797428 4064659010

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389
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Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Marc Haley Consulting Director March@linktechconsulting.com 5202403162

Marc Haley Consultant Director mhaley224@gmail.com 5202403162

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library, 

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025406592

CIndy Hogan
Arizona Digital 

Inclusion Network
Chair azdigitalinclusion@gmail.com 5208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars, Inc Founder futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal john@triadvocates.com 6026390852

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education 

Teaching and Learning 

Specialist
Kenneth.kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-607-4373

David Krassa City of Mesa Project Manager david.krassa@mesaaz.gov 6232022639

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 602-206-7943

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177
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Arthur (Barney)Maccabe University of Arizona Executive Director ICDI maccabe@arizona.edu 5052803542

Eric Martinez CPLC Digital Coordinator eric.martinez@cplc.org 6028342798

Paul Melcher OV CED Director pmelcher@orovalleyaz.gov 5207800219

David Miller

SouthEastern Arizona 

Governments 

Organization

Community Coordinator dmiller@seago.org 5204325301

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Inc Govt Funding Specialist lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375 x 24139282051604

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 6149464500

Sergio Salcido Graybar Electric Outside Sales Sergio.salcido@graybar.com 480-532-1425

Krystal Saverse ACA GIS krystals@azcommerce.com 479-774-9035 

Michelle Simon Pima County 
Director, Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-724-7694 520-833-3641

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Jenn Toothaker
Tucson City Manager's 

Office
Project Manager jennifer.toothaker@tucsonaz.gov 520.390.7094 520.390.7094
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Gabriela Yanez
Certified Information 

Security

Certified NIST Cybersecurity 

Framework Lead 

Implementer

gabriela.yanez@certifiedinfosec.com 7274248429 7274248429

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 6027992816


